
 
Appendix E to Report No. 001-20 

 

2020 Board of Health, Governance Committee and  
Finance & Facilities Committee meeting dates 

 

2020 Finance & Facilities Committee Meeting Dates 

Thursday, February 6 *half-day budget meeting, 9:00 a.m. - 12 noon 

Thursday, February 13 *half-day budget meeting, 9:00 a.m. - 12 noon 

Thursday, March 5 

Thursday, April 2 

Thursday, May 7 

Thursday, June 4 

Thursday, July 2 

Thursday, August 6      *usually cancelled 

Thursday, September 3 

Thursday, October 1 

Thursday, November 5 

Thursday, December 3 

 

2020 Board of Health and Governance Committee Meeting Dates 

Thursday, January 23  Inaugural meeting 

Thursday, February 27 Also Governance Committee  

Thursday, March 19  
Thursday, April 16   

Thursday, May 21   

Thursday, June 18 Also Governance Committee 

Thursday, July 16   

Thursday, August 20 *usually cancelled 

Thursday, September 17   

Thursday, October 15 Also Governance Committee 

Thursday, November 19   

Thursday, December 10   


